Slagen Skytterlag

Slagenstevnet 2008 - Tunsbergmester

200/300m
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25.
27.
28.

Leon - Resultatprogram

. Navn

Vebjarn Berg
Rune Fekjan

Nils Thomas Valand

Ragnar Flaatnes
Ivar Rinde
Lars Bugge

Thomas Zetterqgvist

Tommy Gjelberg
Swerre Browoll

Anders Edvin Gusdal
. Tor Nystuen

. Roar Kongsjorden
. Geir Atle Metweit

. Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhagen Sem
. Lars Jgdahl

. Knut Brathen

. Harald Enger

. Kjartan Huldal
. Geir Lindheim
. Veronica Bjarkkjeer
. Per Kristian Aas

. Geir Kongsjorden
. Morten Melby

. Svend Korbu

. Halvor Kongsjorden
Joh Melvin Tweiten

Terje Graterud
Nina Mathisen

Skytterla
Blaker

Jondalen
Grindglen
Sem
Nordstrand
Oslo Jstre
Jondalen
Sem

Oslo Qstre
Imenes
Notterg
Rollag og Veggli
Imenes

Jondalen
Kongsberg
Nottera

Bergen
Drangedal
Levangsheia
Lunde

Rollag og Veggli
Atra

Kongsberg
Rollag og Veggli
Rollag og Veggli
Sigdal

Jondalen

Mesterskap kl. 3-5

mmmmmhmmhmmmmmmmmmmAmmmmmmmm’x

X* * % %
X* * *X
XX* * %
XX*9X
XXX**
XXX**
*XX**
X**XX
*x* * %
*X*xx
*x*xg
X9**X
X* * *X
X* * *9
9*X>(*
* %k % *X
XX
9 * k k k
X* * *9
*XX**
XX*X*
*9 *X><
X* *x*
*999X
XHK*9

Ligg

50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
50
49
49
50
50
49
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
47
49

* *xxx
XXX
XOXX*
X*XX9
X99*9
*999*
X*X* *
*99 * %
X*OXX
XXX*9
X9*9X
X*99X
*X*99
XXXX*
X8*9X
999 **
99*79
XXX
*X999
XX9*9
*gxx*
9XX99
XX*99
X9X89
899XX
*ng*
xX* * %k

Sta
50
50
50
49
49
47
47
50
48
49
49
48
48
48
50
47
47
47
49
47
48
49
47
48
46
46
49
50

X*XX*
xx* * %
9*X*9

* % *X*
XXXOX
*X)(* *
XX9X9
9" XXX
X9X*9
IXX*X
XX* * %
* *xgx
XXX
XXX
XX*XX
*X*X*
xxx* *
XX999
XX**X
*999*
8*XX9
*X999
*XX* *
*OX*X
*9 *X*
Xxx* *
* *X*X

Kne 15 skudd
50 => 150
50 => 150
48 => 148
50 => 149
50 => 148
49 => 146
50 => 147
48 => 148
49 => 147
48 => 147
49 => 148
50 => 147
49 => 146
49 => 147
50 => 149
50 => 146
50 => 147
50 => 147
47 => 145
50 => 146
47 => 145
47 => 146
47 => 144
50 => 148
49 => 144
49 => 145
50 => 146
50 => 149

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
XEX*FROXX** 99 => 249
9 XXX**X9 98 => 248
XXX 99 => 247
OXOX*X9*** 97 => 246
FEXXFXOX9* 98 => 246
XRXOX*X**X 99 => 245
IXX*X**XX9 98 => 245
99X9*9X**X 96 => 244
XKBXOX*XX* 97 => 244
X*9OXXOXXX 97 => 244
X*X99*X*** 98 => 246
XOXOXX**X9 97 => 244
IX9**X**XX 98 => 244
XXXOXQ***X 98 => 245
BXX****XOX 97 => 246
XX9Q*XXX** 98 => 244
FOOXOXXXX9 96 => 243
9799  *XXX* 97 => 244
XO*F**8XXXX 97 => 242
999 **XX9 96 => 242
99OX*X**** 97 => 242
XXO9**X*X 98 => 244
BXXXIXXKXX 97 => 241
BXXOX*9*X 96 => 244
FEQEXXEXX* 99 => 243
99 *XX*X*X* 98 => 243
XOXXX9***X 98 => 244
998X99X9X* 93 => 242

Omgang 35 skudd

******x***

* % *X*X* * % %
9 kkkkkk*x *X
* *X* * *xxx*
X* * k% *XX*X
X* * k k *X* * %
* k% % *X*XXX
X* * *)<XX* *X
* % % *XXX*XX
* % *xxxg *9 *
X*X* *XX*XX
XHKK* XXX
X** *9XX*X
xgx*xx* *9 *
* kkkk *xx* *
x*x* * *X*g *
XX*X* * % % *X
X*X* *X* * *X
* *ng*g *X*
*X* *X* * Kk kK
99 *xxx*g * %
* *XI9XX*XX
*xg**xxgxx
X* *9X*99XX
XOKKIXNK*

100
100
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
98
100
100
99
98
100
100
99
100
100
100
98
100
97
98
98
97
99

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

349
348
346
346
346
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
343
343
342
342
342
342
341
341
34
341
341
341

Side 1



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
40.
42.
43
44,
44
46.
47
48.
49
50.
51,
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Slagen Skytterlag

Slagenstevnet 2008 - Tunsbergmester

Kai Gjglberg

Hans Anders Kleven
Per Sverre Bjarkkjaer
Ole Dorholt

Dagfinn Johnsen
Terje Nesset

Bjarn Solberg

Vidar Gaarder

Jan Kare Moland
Daniel Sarli

Lars Esse

Per Egil Storsveen
Hanne G. Thoresen
Daniel Davidsen

. Sigrun Borgen

Kim Thore Holtan

. Kjell Egil Norum

Kare Storenes

. Ole Jgrgen Solli

Jan Lundtweit

. Gunnar Evje

Elin Rorge

Jan Strand

Petter A. Smukkestad
August Bendiksen
Stein Martinsen
Anders Mathisen

Ken Asbjgrn Davidsen
Einar Nordengen
Cecilie Berg

Eline SkoMi Utne
Eirik Ahdell

Anne-lise H Holstad
Ole Jonny Finsrud
Sven Thoresen

Bjern Enerud

Leon - Resultatprogram

Nordre Land
Sigdal
Levangsheia
Lunde
Nottera
Kongsberg
Sem

Rollag og Veggli

Drangedal
Greipstad
Bamble
Lgiten
Ringerike
Andebu
Holla
Styrvoll
Norheim
Imenes
Styrvoll
Drangedal

Sgndre Modum

Ayfiell
Blaker
Spydeberg
Sem
Kongsberg
Notterg
Andebu
Tyristrand
Slagen
Rygge
Oslo Dstre
Oslo Qstre
Sigdal
Ringerike
Sande

AP oOoOOPPOOoOOOLOOPPOTOOOPPOOPPOOOOOOORPPOOOORPPOOTOOOONMOTO

* k k k%

* kK *X
* % % *X
XX**9
XOXXX
X* *X*
XX
**Xg*
XXX
*X* * %
X*X* *
***Xg
* % *9 *

9****

XXOXX
* *XX*
* *X)(X
XX*XX
X*X*X
XXX*X
9X99*
* % % *X
XX* * %
*XXX9
XXX
*XXX*
X* *X*
gx* * %
*X* *x
X*X*X
* *9 * %
X*XXX
* % % *X
999*9

50
50
50
50
49
49
50
50
49
49
50
50
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
47
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
49
50
50
46

47
48
47
47
49
47
47
45
44
47
44
48
44
48
46
46
45
41
45
46
45
45
47
48
47
43
45
41
43
46
45
43
46
39
44
45

* *gx*
XXX*X
* % *gx
X*X*9
*99X9

9*X*9
9X*X9
*X9*X
*OXXX
X9**X
X9**X
*X*9X
*XQX*
9X99*
X9X*9
X*X9*
X*X*X
XX*9*
* *9 *X
9X*X9
* % *)(X
9999X
XK*X*
X9979
X*999
89899
9*XX9
IXX*X
XOXoX
**90X
99X9X
*OX*X
XX8X9
X*g * %
X*XOX

49
50
49
49
47
49
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
47
48
49
50
49
49
48
50
46
50
47
47
43
48
49
48
48
47
49
47
49
49

146
148
146
146
145
145
145
143
142
145
143
147
142
146
142
143
144
141
144
145
143
142
143
148
143
140
138
139
142
143
143
140
144
136
143
140

*89 *99XX* *
8999 *X9X99
979 * *XXX99
9988X*XX9 *
9X*88XXX*X
999X* *XX* *
99 *XX*99X*
999 * * *gX9X
8X* *OXX*X*
99 *89XXX*X
8 *9X*9*X**
988X*XX* *9
X*OX* *XXXX
* *8X99 *XX*
GXBIXKXX*X
X99 *XX99X*
799 * % % % *xx
999X* *X*9X
89X*999 * **
989 *89X9XX
98IX*XXHXXX
9899XXXX* *
8X89999 * **
9X* ***gxXX0
99999XX9X9
9X9 *99 *X*X
99X*9 *9XXX
97978 * *XXX
9XIXOX*9X*
*OX98XX99X
8X9X99XX*9
8989999XX9
*389X9 *XXX
89 **gX*X*
959*98X9**
97999 *9*99

95
92
96
93
95
97
96
95
97
95
96
94
99
96
96
96
95
96
94
92
96
95
92
88
93
96
96
96
96
94
94
90
89
96
89
90

241
240
242
239
240
242
241
238
239
240
239
241
241
242
238
239
239
237
238
237
239
237
235
236
236
236
234
235
238
237
237
230
233
232
232
230

*k k kkk *xg *
X*xxxx* * k k
FXXX99 *X*X
XX><*X* * %k k%
X*X**9X**X
* % *99 *9Xx><
9 " XXXXIX*X
x*x* *XXX* *
* *xxxg * *X*
X*gxxg * %k k%
XX XXXOX™
XX*999 * *XX
*OX9* *XOXX
XXX*X999X9
XXX * *9X
X9 *XXXX*9 *
9XX* *X*XX9
*Xg * %k k *X*X
X*X9*X*9*X
9 "X XXX *XX
*FXOXX*99X
XXX *XHKKXG *
* *X*X*x* * %
x* * *X* *9 *x
* % *X*xgxx*
*X* * *xxgxx
XXX * *X*
XXX * *
999X*XXX*9
9 *9XIXXXX9
X*99999 *X*
*x* * % *X*x*
9 * *XX*9XX9
*QOX* *X*X9
XX*XIXIXX9
Xxgx* *Xg * %

99
100
98
100
99
97
98
100
99
98
99
97
97
96
99
98
98
99
98
99
97
99
100
99
99
99
100
99
96
96
95
100
97
97
97
98

340
340
340
339
339
339
339
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
337
337
337
336
336
336
336
336
335
335
335
335
334
334
334
333
332
330
330
329
329
328

Side 2



65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81
82.
83
84.
85
85.
87.
87.
87.
90.
90.
92.
93.
94.
94.
94.
97.
98.
99.

Slagen Skytterlag

Slagenstevnet 2008 - Tunsbergmester

Roar Johansen
Terje Nybu

Per Arne Geitle
Arild Baheim
Jrjan Augedal
Tom Joar Lohne
Jarn Vikhagen
Knut Ove Muldsvor
Hans Augedal
Christoffer Holland
Erik Marthinsen
Tor - Werner Carlson
Guttorm Kvernmo
Christina Rgsholt
David Davidsen
John Berg

. Knut Rorge

Odd Gunnar Knutsen

. Bjern Egil Hansen

Bjarn Tonny Stalsberg

. May Britt Gjerstad

Rune Nyborg Holm
Sigurd Baldersheim
Ole Herland

Tor Martin Saur
Bjarn Tore Beisland
Anders Metweit

Ole Asbjgrn Mgller
Kjell Flesaker

Atle Bakken
Gunnar Orre

Inge Storenes

Kjell Howda

Kjell Hjortnees
Andre Marthinsen

1000ttar Steinstg

Leon - Resultatprogram

Ringerike
Levangsheia
Kongsberg
Oslo Jstre
Ha
Drangedal
Sem

Slagen

Ha

Slagen
Slagen
Stavanger
Nordstrand
Styrvoll
Sande
Tensberg
Ayfiell
Slagen
Notterg
Holmestrand og omegn
Imenes
Eidswoll Verk
Skarpskytten
Hedrum
Oslo Jstre
Imenes
Imenes
Oslo Dstre
Fiskum
Siljan

Asker
Imenes
Fiskum
Asker
Slagen

Sem

WO PrPOOPLPOPOPOTOOPRPOOPRPOTONOLWWLWLWORRWOWPPLOLWWORARPPOAOPPRWOWPPWPEA®

xxx* *
9XXXX
X9XX9
99XXX
gm* *
XXX
X*XX*
*XX*9
X*X* *
X* * *X
XXX9*
X9999
*ng *
98**9
9XX*X
99XXX
9XX9X
* *9 *9
* % *X*
*X*X*
99999
99XX*
* *X* *
XX*X
9*X*X
XXX
X9*XX
9X99X
99X*X
X9**X
XXXX*
*XX*9
X9X99
*xx)(*
*X* * %
9 * *X*

50
49
48
48
49
50
50
49
50
50
49
46
48
46
49
48
48
48
50
50
45
48
50
50
49
49
49
47
48
49
50
49
47
50
50
49

41
42
46
46
39
40
48
43
40
44
38
43
40
46
44
34
35
24
45
46
48
47
46
45
47
46
44
45
46
42
45
44
42
43
41
41

9XXX*
X989X
*99X7
XX99 *
X* * *9
989XX
* % *gx
9X9X9
9*X*9
9XX98
9*9X9
8899X
* *X98
9*X*9
*9989
88X99
99989
2*XX6
*OXXX
9X**9
XXX
9XX99
9X*XX
X9*XX
gxx* *
X*99*
*XXX9
99 *X*
99X™9
88XX*
9*99*
99X9X
99X™9
*X999
*9*99

49
46
45
48
49
46
49
47
48
46
47
44
47
48
45
44
44
38
49
48
50
50
47
49
49
49
48
49
48
47
46
47
47
47
47
47

140
137
139
142
137
136
147
139
138
140
134
133
135
140
138
126
127
110
144
144
143
145
143
144
145
144
141
141
142
138
141
140
136
140
138
137

79899 *XXXX
6 *X9999XXX
79889X*XX9
8X979 *XX*9
588 * *9XXX9
599 *99 *XXX
* *gxxgx* * %
998878 *X9*
698XX9X*9X
988 *7XX9**
9X8 *X998 *8
9X9*999 *99
89X997X* **
X999989998
8899X99999
98 *Xg * *XX*
9788799 **9
8689 * *X99X
X*X*XX* * *9
IXIX*X*X**
X**XOXX*9X
9OXIXX*XIX
9OXXXXXX99
9XBOX*9X* *
X989 *9X*9X
999X999XXX
99 *gxx* * %k k
9BIX*XXX*X
9899XX*X9 *
9XBX*IIXXX
TXTIXIXXXX
7*9XX9*X99
8OX*XX*9XX
97X9989XXX
9879X9X*9*
897X99999 *

92
92
90
92
89
91
98
88
91
91
91
93
92
89
89
96
86
89
99
98
98
96
96
95
94
94
97
96
94
95
92
93
96
91
91
89

232
229
229
234
226
227
245
227
229
231
225
226
227
229
227
222
213
199
243
242
241
241
239
239
239
238
238
237
236
233
233
233
232
231
229
226

XKXXX99 *99
XXX*9 *XXIX
999******X
XX7X9998XX
9***XXXX*X
99X* *X*XX*
XX*X*9*00
XX*Q9XX* *9
X9X9 * *X98X
9X*X98X8 *9
XOXX*98 *XX
9*999XX*8X
*OXOXXX997
9XX88 *8X99
XXXX99 * *X0
9*X9 *9X9X5
9X*X999X89
8X9X89 *X9*
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

€O €O O 00 O (O O O O W W N O W W WWW
OCWW=_0=_WhRhoOoOWOINOOOON-SNO®WO®
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328
327
326
326
325
325
324
324
324
324
321
320
320
320
315
313
306
292
243
242
241
241
239
239
239
238
238
237
236
233
233
233
232
231
229
226

Side 3



Slagen Skytterlag

Slagenstevnet 2008 - Tunsbergmester

101Lars Anton Steinsholt
102Hallvard Grette
103Rannveig Karlsen
103Tore Moen

105Kay Andre Amundsen
106Kjetil Lunde

Styrvoll

Rollag og Veggli
Maelum

Nordre Modum
Riflen/Skoger
Tangen

107Lene Kristin Olsen Grimstad Oslo Jstre

200/300m

B
=
)
<
=

Willy Enger

Arne Grgtting

Ivar Fjeldberg

Erik Skaug

Per Tweiten

Yngvar Vataker

Kjell Thorsen

Swein Ka. Sgyland
Signe Karin Wingaard
10. Arne Palerud

11. Tore Iversen

12. Jan Winger

13. Per Teien

14. Magne Leonhard Johnsen
15. Knut Lie

16. Olav Lgkslid

17. Sverre Fevang

17. Audun Solbraa

19. Arne Helseth

19. Swein Kinander

$°9°.\‘.°’.U":'>.‘-°!\’.—‘|

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Nattero

Oslo Jstre

Asker

Asheim

Bykle

Sandar og Sandefjord
Bamble

Gjesdal

Notterg

Drangedal

Bergen

Tyristrand

Sande

Holmestrand og omegn
Imenes

Lunde

Sem

Drangedal

Tangen

Notterg

4 XXX
3 *X999
4 **X*X
3 9X*X9
3 99X99
3 9X9X9
3 *X9X9

Mesterskap kl. V55

KL

V55 *X* * %
V55 XXX* *
V55 * *X* *
V55 * % % *X
V55 X* *X*
V55 *XX* *
V55 *kkkk
V55 X* * % %
V55 X*XX*
V55 *X* * %
V55 XX*X9
V55 X*9**
V5599*9*
V55 X*XX*
V55 *X9XX
V55 *98X*
V55 *X**9
V559X**X
V55 XXXXX
V559X999

50
47
50
48
46
47
48

Ligg

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
47
50
49
47
49
49
50
46

97586 35
X9X97 45
88889 41
878X9 42
8879 42
66888 36
77996 41

IX*XX 49 =>
998*9 45 =>
9*X*X 49 =>
9*099 46 =>
999XX 47 =>
*9999 46 =>
*XX98 47 =>

Sta
XX**9 49
X99X9 47
XOXoX 48
9X*9* 48
9XX*9 48
99*XX 48
IXX*X 49
**OX* 49
XXXOX 49
98999 44
9X9X8 46
X*99X 48
9" XXX 49
9999X 46
IXX*X 49
**89X 47
9*9X9 47
9X798 43
999X9 46
FXX9 49

***X* 50 =>
XXOXX 49 =>
XX*** 50 =>
XXX* 50 =>
**X*X 50 =>
XXX*X 50 =>
X*XX* 50 =>
XXX 50 =>
**OX* 49 =>
XX*X* 50 =>
*XO*X 49 =>
*X*** 50 =>
X99X* 48 =>
8*XXX 48 =>
99X99 46 =>
XXX9X 49 =>
XX*99 48 =>
99X9* 47 =>
XXX** 50 =>
9*X** 49 =>

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

134
137
140
136
135
129
136

Kne 15 skudd

149
146
148
148
148
148
149
149
148
144
144
147
144
144
144
143
144
139
146
144

98X99899X* 91 => 225
87X898989* 86 => 223
759X88988X 82 => 222
89699997 *X 86 => 222
957X999999 85 => 220
5679869X99 78 => 207
0000000000 0 => 136

10 skudd 25 skudd
FrREEEXTOX* 99 => 248
X****Q*X*X 99 => 245
OXOX*OXX** 97 => 245
XX*X9**9*X 98 => 246
FOXFOX*FX** 98 => 246
99*X99*X*9 95 => 243
999 *X9X*XX 96 => 245
9999XX8XXX 94 => 243
998 *X79XXX 92 => 240
*89FXOX*XX 96 => 240
X99*X*X*9 97 => 241
999X99**** 95 => 242
XOXX9**X9X 97 => 241
X9989X9*X9 93 => 237
6999XX*9X* 92 => 236
99X9X99*X9 94 => 237
X99XX988*9 92 => 236
IX*OX*X*9X 97 => 236
9X9978X999 89 => 235
9*898X9*99 91 => 235

0000000000 0 => 225
0000000000 0 => 223
0000000000 0 => 222
0000000000 0 => 222
0000000000 0 => 220
0000000000 0 => 207
0000000000 0 => 136

Omgang 35 skudd
X*XX**X9** 99 => 347
*FEREXX*EX* 100 => 345
OXX*X*** 100 => 345
IXX**XXX*9 98 => 344
XOXXX99*9 97 => 343
*X***Xg*** 99 => 342
**X99X9X*9 96 => 341
IXXX*OXX*9 97 => 340
XOXX****X* 99 => 339
XX**XX*999 97 => 337
999 *XXXX9X 96 => 337
**X9*9*998 94 => 336
9*X9X*9998 93 => 334
***Q*X*X98 96 => 333
99XX999X99 93 => 329
0000000000 0 => 237
0000000000 0 => 236
0000000000 0 => 236
0000000000 0 => 235
0000000000 0 => 235

Side 4



Slagen Skytterlag
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25 skudd ki. 1

200/300m

Z
i
<
=}

Tommy Kleiven

Hans Marthin Bergestuen
OlavFon

Bjarnar Ytterhaug Saether
Aneth Holland Knutsen
Egil Morten Elstad

Eivind Thorstensen

.\‘9’.0":“.‘-*’!\’.—‘|'U

200/300m

Skytterla
Sande

Randsfjord
Slagen
Oslo Dstre
Slagen
Sande
Slagen

25 skudd kl. 2

Z
iV
<
>

Vegar Lund
Steinar Lande
Morten Musiol
Anne Grimstad
Ida Engen
Pernille Karppinen
Marthe Karppinen
Rune Norhall

9. Oddvar Orergd
10. Thorild Rorge

11. Inger Grana

12. Tore Hansen

.°°.\‘.C”.°":'>F*’!\’.—‘|'U

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Jondalen

Flesberg
Oslo Jstre
Oslo Jstre
Sem
Slagen
Slagen

Holmestrand og omegn

Andebu
dyfiell
Levangsheia

Holmestrand og omegn

* *X*X
X*9X*
*99X*
X9X*9
*ng*
99X99
99X98

x* * *X
*9x><*
X9*XX
8X*9*
9*X*X
XOXX9
99*9X
99*99
99979
X7XX9
8979
XXX9X

Ligg

50
49
48
48
49
46
45

Ligg

50
49
49
47
49
48
47
46
46
46
46
49

* % *9 *
*9X9 *
9*9X9
9X899
*X*g *
X**X9
*9996

X*X*X
XX*99
X*X9*
9X*XX
9X*9X
89798
*9898
7X899
XX658
9X9X5
37X72
77756

Sta
49
48
47
45
49
49
43

Sta
50
48
49
49
48

43
39
43
29
32

*9 * *X
9X*X9
9XX*9
XXOX*
*999X
9X98X
OX7 *6

OXXX*
XX*XX
*x* * %
*9 *9 *
X*XXX
X97*99
**999
*999*
*99XX
XX998
89X99
67665

Kne 15 skudd
49 => 148
48 => 145
48 => 143
49 => 142
47 => 145
46 => 141
42 => 130

Kne 15 skudd
49 => 149
50 => 147
50 => 148
48 => 144
50 => 147
47 => 139
47 => 138
47 => 136
48 => 133
46 => 135
45 => 120
30 = 111

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

XXXIXXIOX*
* % *xxx* *xg
XXXX998 *X9
X**99X8 * *0
79*9988"*8
599X96 9 * *

97
99
99
95
86
88
87

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

245
244
242
237
231
229
217

10 skudd 25 skudd

X99 *9X* *X*
* *gxgx* * *X
9X*8XX89 *X
IXXFOX*XX*
8 *X889X9 *X
9X9X*999X9
9XX*8X999X
78998X8X99
XX88989899
769978XX89
X788X8XX*9
97568999X9

97
98
94
98
92
94
94
87
88
83
90
81

=>
=>

=>

246
245
242
242
239
233
232
223
221
218
210
192

Side 5



